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Branch : Electrical & 
Electronics 

Program: Bachelor of Engineering 
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No 
1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

New Horizon College of Engineering 

Final Year Class List - A.Y: 2028-26 (After 
Supplementary) 
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9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

2 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

1NH22EE001 

30 

31 

1NH22EE002 

32 

INH22EE003 

33 

34 

USN 

1NH22EE004 

INH22EE005 

35 

36 

37 

38 

INH22EE006 

1NH22EE007 

INH22EE008 

INH22EE009 

INH22EE010 

INH22EE015 

1NH22EE016 

INH22EE017 

INH22EE018 

1NH22EE019 

INH22EE020 

|ABHISHEK A GOWDA 

AASHISH THOMAS OOMMEN 

1NH22EE023 

INH22EE024 

INH22EE025 

ABHISHEK J 

ACHUTHA EB 

1NH22EE026 

ABHISHEK RAJKUMAR SAKULE 

INH22EE028 

INH22EE029 

ADITHYA MENON MS 

1NH22EE032 

INH22EE033 

INH22EE034 

INH22EE035 

ADITYA NARAYAN SASMAL 

ADITYA PRASAD 

1NH22EE036 

AISHWARYA C S 

INH22EE038 

AKSHAT CHOPRA 

|ASHITHA SUBBAIAH CN 

INH22EE040 

1NH22EE041 

1NH22EE043 

1NH22EE045 

BARU TEJESH 

INH22EE047 

INH22EE048 

NAME 

BASAVAPRABHU KALLAPPA KUMBAR 

INH22EE049 

B M MTHUN 

BHARATH KUMAR 

|BHAVANA C 

INH22EE050 

BHUVAN R 

1NH22EE052 

BHUVAN GOWDA SS 

1NH22DEE053 

Alemnelalh/57o 

CHANDINI N 

CHARAN KORA 

CHAUDHARY MANAS RAY 

CHETHAN S 

DEEPTHI R 

DARSHAN D GOWDA 

DEEPUT 

DHANESH 

DHANANJAYA H 

DHANUSH GOWDA A 

DHANYA SHREE S 

DINAKARA KL 

DIVYASREE P 

GRYASHWANTH 

GOKUL M 

GOWRI MANOJKUMAR 

GOWTHAM RAJ MS 

GOWTHAMI K 

INDRA VARMA 

IQRA BASHIR 

Signature 

(V 

BhuyenA 
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40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

INH22EE055 
INH22EE056 
1NH22EE057 
1NH22EE058 
1NH22EEO60 
INH22EE061 
1NH22EE062 

INH22EE063 
1NH22EE064 

1NH22EE065 
1NH22EE067 

1NH22EE069 

1NH22EE070 
INH22EE071 

INH22EE072 
INH22EE073 

1NH22EE077 

1NH22EE078 
INH22EE080 

1NH22EE081 
INH22EE082 

INH22EE083 

INH22EE086 
1NH22EE088 

INH22EE090 

INH22EE091 

1NH22EE092 
INH22EE093 

1NH22EE094 

1NH22EE095 

1NH22EE096 

1NH22EE097 

1NH22EE099 

INH22�EEI00 

1NH22EE101 

1NH22EE104 
1NH22EE105 

1NH22EE107 

INH22EEl12 

K JAGAN 

1NH22EEll4 

|KALPANA CHAWLA S 

INH22EE084 R SHREYAS 

1NH22�EEl15 

KAUSHAR AMIN 

1NH22EE085 R GAGAN 

1NH22EEl16 

KAVIN N 

1NH22EE117 

KEERTHANA R 
KODE KAVYASRI 

KRUTHIKA M 

LALITH NARAYAN 

MAHENDRA KUMAR S 

MEENAKSHI J CHODAVARAPU 
MOHAN KUMAR M 

MUDAVATH VAMSIKRISHNA NAIK 

MUHAMMED SINAN K V 

NAYANNM 

NISHANT GUPTA 

NOOR ZOYA 

PRAJWAL B 
PRAJWAL MR 
PRAVEENKUMAR RAMESH KARIGAR 

PREETHAM RAJ S 
PREETY GUPTA 

PURVIK J H 

RAGHAVENI S 

RAJ SINGH 
RANI GUPTA R 

RENUKA R RAMAKRISHNAN 

RESHMA RAJ K R 

ROSHAN P 

S BINDUSHREE 

SAHANA PATTAR 

SAHANA S 

SAKSHI S M 

SHATAKSHI PATTANAIK 

SHIVAM PANDEY 

1NH22EE108 SUDEEP KUMAR DUTTA 

SHREYAN 

1NH22EE109 |SUJAN KUMAR V 

SHREYAS R SRINIVAS 

SHUBHA SHREE MM 
SUDEEP 

SUPRITHA K 
SUSHIL 

SYED ROSHAN A 

T PURUSHOTHAM 

TEENU YASHAS R 

Shrey 

Washee M. 



86 

8||8|83|833|8 3|>|8|83e 
87 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

INH22EEl18 
INH22EEl19 
1NH22EE120 

INH22EE121 
INH22EE122 
INH22EE125 
INH22EE127 
INH23EE400 
INH23EE401 
1NH23EE402 
INH23EE403 
INH23EE406 
INH23EE407 

INH23EE408 
INH23EE409 
1NH23EE410 

Principal 

TEJAS S 
THAVANYA MARIA SINGH 
TIROTAMAN K 

V BHARGAV 

VEERESH DODDAMANI 

YASHASWINI BS 
YERUKULA SAI PAVAN 

ADARSH V 

|AKSHAY BM 

|ANIKET NIJAGUNEPPA MIRJI 
CHARANDS 

PAVAN KUMAR M 

PUNTTH KUMAR D 
R KIRAN KUMAR 

THIPPESWAMY S 

YATHISHKUMARA D R 

Akehe. 
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